
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

No. 

88 

29 

70 

23 

9 

62 

65 

31 

5 

15 

7 

15A 

Name 

Wade Carter 

Cal Meeker 

John Hill 

Ernie Spada 

David Alvarado 

Rupert Bragg-Smith 

Jason Perkins 

Noor Al-khazraji 

Jerry Kehoe 

Mike Zubko 

Mark Francis 

Doug Donkel 

Class 

11GTP2 

11GTP1 

7U2 

11GTP3 

9FBG 

7U2 

5HS2 

9F3 

9F1 

5FM 

5BSR 

5MSR 

Laps 

16 

7 

11 

6 

14 

6 

15 

6 

7 

11 

16 

16 

Best Tm 

1:12.740 

1:13.540 

1:13.912 

1:19.744 

1:21.587 

1:23.512 

1:25.027 

1:25.276 

1:25.692 

1:29.352 

1:31.308 

1:32.180 

2nd Best 

1:12.744 

1:14.480 

1:16.585 

1:20.249 

1:22.842 

1:23.573 

1:25.502 

1:25.647 

1:26.445 

1:29.698 

1:32.801 

1:32.378 

Year 

2006 

1987 

1972 

2006 

1976 

1976 

1984 

1987 

1987 

1963 

1963 

1994 

Make/Model 

Riley Scott MK3 

Spice GTP 

Lola T292 Sportsracer 

Porsche Riley DP 

March 76b 

Lola 492 

Tiga SC84 

Swift FC 

March 87B 

Elva Mk7 

Elva Mk7s 

Toyota WSR #49 

Engine 

2000cc 

3999cc 

1600cc 

2000cc 

2000cc 

2000cc 

3500cc 

1600cc 

2000cc 

1600cc 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 7/26/2019 10:41:41 AM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

SVRA Portland Vintage Racing Festival 

Group  5 7 9 11 

Group 5 7 9 11 Practice 

Practice started at 10:15:23 

Portland International Raceway 1.967 miles 

7/26/2019 10:15 


